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Youth Theatre

Teaching Artist | Director

Alice in Wonderland JR.
G2K... Cinderella
Schoolhouse Rock Live! JR.
Frozen JR.

The Little Mermaid JR.
G2K... Footloose

Godspell JR.

Mary Poppins JR.

You're a Good Man, Charlie Brown
Grease: School Version
Shrek the Musical JR.
G2K... The Sound of Music
Once on This Island JR.
Into the Woods JR.

Fame JR.

Hairspray JR.

G2K... Once Upon a Mattress
Lion King JR.

Once on This Island JR.
G2K The Sound of Music
Disney's Cinderella: Kids

Disney's Jungle Book: Kids

Music Institute of Chicago

The Miracle Center

Thorp Scholastic Academy

Music Institute of Chicago
The Miracle Center

The Miracle Center
Music Institute of Chicago
The Miracle Center
Music Institute of Chicago
The Miracle Center

The Miracle Center
Music Institute of Chicago
The Miracle Center
Music Institute of Chicago
The Miracle Center

The Miracle Center
Music Institute of Chicago
Music Institute of Chicago
Music Institute of Chicago
Metropolis SOPA

Music Institute of Chicago

Music Institute of Chicago

Selected Acting Experience

Producer

Director

Director

Producer

Director

Director
Director/Choreographer
Director
Director/Choreographer
Director

Director

Director

Director
Director/Choreographer
Director

Director

Director
Director/Choreographer
Director

Stage Manager
Director/Choreographer

Director

2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015

Xanadu

Heathers: The Musical
Titanic: The Musical
Les Misérables

Glory Days

West Side Story
Education

Sonny

u/s JD, performed
Officer Lightoller
Courfeyrac

Jack

Diesel

Big Noise Theatre
Kokandy Productions
Timber Lake Playhouse
Timber Lake Playhouse
Refuge Theatre Project

The Miracle Center

dir. Matt Dominguez
dir. Jim Beaudry

dir. Jim Beaudry

dir. Matthew Miller
dir. Matt Dominguez
dir. Thrisa Hodits

North Central College

BA in Theatre

Minor in English

2014



