## Teaching Artist | Director

## **Hunter Lindner**

Chicago, IL 312-350-4648 chitheatreteach@gmail.com www.chitheatreteach.net

## **Youth Theatre**

North Central College

Toutil Theatre			
Alice in Wonderland JR.	Music Institute of Chicago	Producer	2020
G2K Cinderella	The Miracle Center	Director	2019
Schoolhouse Rock Live! JR.	Thorp Scholastic Academy	Director	2019
Frozen JR.	Music Institute of Chicago	Producer	2019
The Little Mermaid JR.	The Miracle Center	Director	2019
G2K Footloose	The Miracle Center	Director	2019
Godspell JR.	Music Institute of Chicago	Director/Choreographer	2019
Mary Poppins JR.	The Miracle Center	Director	2018
You're a Good Man, Charlie Brown	Music Institute of Chicago	Director/Choreographer	2018
Grease: School Version	The Miracle Center	Director	2018
Shrek the Musical JR.	The Miracle Center	Director	2018
G2K The Sound of Music	Music Institute of Chicago	Director	2018
Once on This Island JR.	The Miracle Center	Director	2017
Into the Woods JR.	Music Institute of Chicago	Director/Choreographer	2017
Fame JR.	The Miracle Center	Director	2017
Hairspray JR.	The Miracle Center	Director	2017
G2K Once Upon a Mattress	Music Institute of Chicago	Director	2017
Lion King JR.	Music Institute of Chicago	Director/Choreographer	2016
Once on This Island JR.	Music Institute of Chicago	Director	2016
G2K The Sound of Music	Metropolis SOPA	Stage Manager	2015
Disney's Cinderella: Kids	Music Institute of Chicago	Director/Choreographer	2015
Disney's Jungle Book: Kids	Music Institute of Chicago	Director	2015
<b>Selected Acting Experi</b>	ence		
Xanadu	Sonny	Big Noise Theatre	dir. Matt Dominguez
Heathers: The Musical	u/s JD, performed	Kokandy Productions	dir. Jim Beaudry
Titanic: The Musical	Officer Lightoller	Timber Lake Playhouse	dir. Jim Beaudry
Les Misérables	Courfeyrac	Timber Lake Playhouse	dir. Matthew Miller
Glory Days	Jack	Refuge Theatre Project	dir. Matt Dominguez
West Side Story	Diesel	The Miracle Center	dir. Thrisa Hodits
Education			
No the Occident Oction	DA '- The store	N.C. and a Francisco	0044

Minor in English

2014

BA in Theatre